For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com
AU 1300 140 140 | NZ 0800 130 140 | Email sales@puretecgroup.com
JULY.2020
Page 1 of 2
K Series Fittings - Metric
Ordering Code Type Size
KEC1212M Elbow Connector 12mm tube x 12mm tube
KEA1207M Elbow Adaptor 12mm tube x 1/2”BSP

AU 1300 140 140 | NZ 0800 130 140 | Email sales@puretecgroup.com
JULY.2020
Ordering Code Type Size
KSC1208M Straight Connector 12mm tube x 8mm tube
KSC1210M Straight Connector 12mm tube x 10mm tube
KSC1212M Straight Connector 12mm tube x 12mm tube
KDR1212M Two Way Divider 12 mm tube
KES12M End Stop 12 mm tube
KTU12MBK-100 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Black (100 m)
KTU12MBK-2 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Black (2 m)
KTU12MBK-10 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Black (10 m)
KTU12MR-100 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Red (100 m)
KTU12MR-2 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Red (2 m)
KTU12MR-10 Tubing, High Pressure 12 mm Red (10 m)
KLC12M-10 Locking Clip 12 mm (10 pack)
K Series Fittings - Metric
Page 2 of 2
For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com